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Lot
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0006
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0011
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0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
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0025

0026

Title

Ekornes Brown Leather Stressless Swivel
Recliner

Large Grey Leather Ottoman
Bromic Tower Propane Heater - Works

Nice Ivory Full Bed w/Mattress & Boxspring
Nice Pine Full Bed w/Mattress & Boxspring

Natarian Black Crocodile Print 6-Drawer
Dresser

Natarian Black Crocodile Print
Dresser/Nightstand

Natarian Black Crocodile Print Bench

Panasonic 60" Plasma 3D 1080p HDTV
w/Remote

Silver Contemporary Media Console TV Stand
Distressed Finish 3-Tier Shelf

White Finish Cubby Shelf

Contemporary Dark Finish Pass Through Shelf
Laser 200 BalsaWood RC Model Airplane Kit
Maxchief Gray Steel Padded Folding Chair
Gray Indoor/Outdoor 105" x 72" Rug

Kohler Pro Inspired Single Basin Sink Kit

48" x Unknown Length Landscape Fabric
Werner Extended Rail Step Ladder

Artika Skylight LED Light Panel

Werner 6ft Red Fiberglass Step L adder

Keter Patio Bevy Bar

Detour & Ferndale/Fernbridge Street Signs
Werner 10ft Fiberglass Step Ladder

Hand Painted Lavender/Gray Baby Changing
Station

Gas Bobcat 50 Balsa Wood RC Model Airplane
Kit
Teak 3-Tier Shelf

Lot
0027
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0036
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0044
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0046
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Title

Vintage Naval Jacket w/Wool & Coast Guard
Hats

Avistar BalsaWood RC Model Airplane
w/Remote

Kohler Pro Inspired Single Basin Sink Kit
Nice Pine Single Drawer Desk

US Forest Service Camp Cot

White Single Drawer Cabinet

Nice 5 Drawer Side Table Cabinet

NIB Mini Yak AeroMaster RC Model Airplane
Kit

Beautiful Pine 3-Drawer Chest

Pine Single Drawer Side Table

Star Trac Spinner Pro Exercise Bike

NIB Fairchild PT-19 RC Model Airplane Kit
Vintage Lighted Hutch

Bestway Saluspa Laguna 6ft Portable Air Jet
Spa

2 Brown Leather Accent Chairs

Round Bamboo Black Plush Padded L ounge
Chair

Biltwell Dark Green Microfiber Sofa

LEE Craftsman Handcrafted Easy Chair
w/Ottoman

Gold Framed Beveled Mirror
Vintage Oak Pullout Leaf Table
Nice Ergonomic Mesh Adjustable Task Chair

Landia Home Heavy Duty Boot Cleaning
Welcome Mat

Artika Skylight LED Light Panel

Black Steel Frame Wood Shelf Folding Shelf
Unit

Blow Up 192 New Y ork Times Newspaper
Column
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Lot
0052
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0080
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0082
0083

0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090

Title

2 SDM Flying Dragon Plastic Elec RC Airplane
Kits
Ivory Finish Wood 4-Drawer Chest

Eiffel Tower & Empire State Building Wall
Decor

Vtg. Sharp Gas RC Airplane
Ivory Solid Wood Computer Desk
SuperSonic 40" 1080p LED TV w/Remote

Milky Way Over Mt. Rainier & Other
Mountain Photos

Nice Pine Wood Desk

Lift Storage Top Powered Side Table

Bronze Finish Pink Shade floor Lamp - Works
Black Finish Floor Lamp - Works

Frigidaire 30 Bottle Wine Chiller

Koda LED Linkable Motion Sensor 4ft Shop
Light

Oakbrook Collection Pacifica Kitchen Faucet
Robert Holsch? Stainless Flatware Set

1929 Boy Scouts of America Revised Handbook
5 Collectible Vintage Beer Taps

8pc Crystal, Clear, Purple Glass Vases & Bowl
KitchenAid 3pc Pasta Roller & Cutter Set
Vornado Dual Zone Infrared Heater

Performer Powered Glider Trainer

Balsa Stearman PT-17 Kaydet Crop Duster RC
Model

KitchenAid & Cuisinart Food Processors
Red KitchenAid Countertop Mixer
Clear Glass & Ceramic Mixing Bowls, 3 Platters

Beer Advertisement Ash Trays & MOP
Cigarette Case

5 Collectible Beer Tap Handles

15 Nice Tumbler Glasses

2 Framed Artwork Prints & Original Painting
Assorted Clear Glassware Vases

Chrome Finish Articulating Lamp & Decorative
Lamp

Assorted Vintage Computer Accessories

5 Collectible Beer Tap Handles

2 Pairs of Weighted Sterling Candle Holders
Vintage JW York & Sons Silver Plate Trumpet
8 Glass Oil Lamp Chimneys

6 Vintage Tiffany & Co. Sterling Spoons

6 Vintage Sterling Salt & Pepper Shakers
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Title

16pc Gorham Sterling Silver Flatware Set

2 Pairs of Sterling Weighted Candle Holders
Crosley CR49 Portable Suitcase Turntable
8ct Vintage & Antique Books

Vitamix VM0185 Household Food Preparing
Machine

Gun Toten Mamas Concealed Carry Leather
Handbag

8 Collectible Beer Tap Handles w/Display
Vintage 1961 Coleman Camp Lantern & Fuel

3 Hanging Shell Decor & 3 Wall Decor Wreaths
36pc White Stoneware Dish Set

7 Various Wind Chimes

22 Albums Loaded w/Vintage 78RPM Records
5 Collectible Beer Tap Handles

2" Receiver Adjustable 6" Drop Ball Mount w/3
Ball

Balance - Assorted Kitchen & Cookware
3 Graduating Iron Base Tile Plant Stands
Assorted Wood Decor

Assorted Ammunition

3 Breyer & 2 Other Horse Figures
Assorted Foreign & US Coins & Currency
€.1918 The Human US Shield Photo
Cotton 10ft x 5ft American Flag

Tooled Leather Belt w/8 Belt Buckles

Reel Street Oil Lamp, Starboard Candle Signal
Lamp

5 Gold Framed, Angel Print Decor

57ct Various 33 RPM Record Albums

Snow White & 5 Dwarfs Ceramic Figures
Hanging Lighted Planter Pot Decor & L attice Jar
Assorted Decanters

Assorted Asian Decor

56ct Various 33 RPM Record Albums

6 Oil Lampsw/1 Base

Mansfeld 950 Film Editor

3 Large Planter Pots & 2 Shovels

Elechomes Air Purifier & Holmes Window Fan
Assorted Vintage Dolls

Spirit of St. Louis Country Telephone

Assorted Seashells, Sealife Decor

Baines Pineapple Cups, Pitcher, Sakura Canister
Assorted Ammunition
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0166

0167
0168
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Title

Vtg. Apothecary Bottles, Manicure Kit,
Compact

Assorted Knick Knack & Collectibles

Vtg. 1 Gallon Swing Spout Oil Can

12 33 RPM Vinyl Album Sets

Assorted Cat Decor

Assorted Colorful Glass Decor

Signs, American Flag, Stars & Stripes Decor
Assorted Collectible Stones

Assorted Vintage Collectible Thimbles
w/Display

Vtg. Trains Scrapbook, Photos, Ephemera
Assorted Clear Glassware

Assorted Pottery, Ceramic Home Decor
Triple Buffet Server & Warming Tray - Works
Summer Blast patio Umbrella Fan

33 12GA Shotgun Shells & Targets
Hamilton Beach 12 Cup Deep Fryer

22 Cartridge 7.62mm Ammo Can & Trench
Shovel

3 All Clear 320ct Household Sanitizing Wipes
Chadburn's Ships Throttle

Assorted Silver Plate Service Ware Decor
67ct Various CD'sw/CD Tower, Storage Case
61ct DVD's, 9 Blu-Ray Movies

Assorted Diecast Cars & ElviraFigure

(2) 25ft Clear Rope Lights - Both Work
Assorted Household Tools

Assorted Coca-Cola Christmas Ornaments
Assorted Home Decor, Knick Knacks
Assorted Lawn & Garden Decor

36" x 10" Christmas Tree Ring

Assorted Fishing Tackle & 5 Totes, Organizers
Assorted Christmas Village Decor

Assorted Seville Imperia Fine China

Native Woven Baskets & Wool Blanket &
Throw

Camping Coffee Maker & Enamelware Pot
Antique ¢.1870's Garrard & Co. Sterling Spoons

Antique ¢.1800 W.M.Bathman Wood Lined
Sterling Box

Antique Jenson Inc. Sterling Silver Bar Spoon
Soldering Irons, Glue Gun, Xacto Knife Kits
4pc Porcelain Christmas Village Decor
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Title

15pc Porcelain Ivory Iridescent Nativity Scene
Sony 300 Disc. CD Changer DV P-CX860

3 Defiant LED Motion Sensor Flood Lights
Karcher 310 Elec. Pressure Washer

Porcelain 4 Piece Lighted Christmas Tree Decor
Assorted Christmas Ornaments

26ct Assorted Folding, Fixed & Other Knives

3 All Clear 320ct Household Sanitizing Wipes
Lighted Ceramic Snowy Christmas Tree

Weighted Sterling Compote, Sterling Spoons &
More

Jewelry Chest w/V arious Fashion Jewelry

Assorted Jewelry, Trinket Box & Fashion
Jewelry

9 Sterling Spoons

3 Vtg. Jewelry Boxes & Dresser Valet

27ct Various Folding, Fixed & Other Knives

2 Revere Sterling Weighted Candleholders
Sherwood Audio/Video Receiver RD-7502
Sterling 7" Bracelet w/Charms

V1tg. Gruen Curvex & Caravelle Bulova Watches
Vtg. 14K GF 21J Railroad Pocket Watch
Handcrafted Silver Ring S.9

10k Yellow Gold Heart Ring S:6.5

10k Gold, Diamond & Genuine Pearl Ring S:6
10k Gold Floral Matif Ring S:8

10K Gold Multi-Stone Ring S:8.5

18K White Gold Ring S:8

Tiffany & Co. 14K Gold Monogrammed Tie
Clip

10K Gold & Diamond Heart Pendant Necklace
10 or 14K Gold Brooch & Sorority/Fraternity
Pin

14K Gold Wedding Band S:10.5

Antique GF Elgin & Other Wrist & Pocket
Watches

Lady Elgin 14K Gold Case Wrist Watch

Lady Hamilton 22J 14K White Gold Case
Watch

Palladium LadiesRing S: 6

Assorted US & Foreign Currency

3 All Clear 320ct Household Sanitizing Wipes
13 Soldering Irons

12 Soldering Irons
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Lot

0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215

0216
0217
0218

0219
0220
0221
0222

0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229

0230
0231
0232

0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242

0243
0244
0245

Title

12 Soldering Irons

2 Camper HDD Downs

Harbor Freight Propane Cook & Grill Range
Misc. Cordless Tools, Batteries, Chargers
Compass, Dia Gauge, Rule etc.

Vintage Jaguar Headlight & Bezels

2 Large Japanese Artillery Shells

1942 The Lionel WWII Ships Compass &
Sticker

Gas Caps for 1988-89 Jaguar XJS
Burton Emerald Women's Snowboard Boots S:8

Standard Register Co. Form Flow Writer
Machine

Regal Keystone 8mm Projector

Belmont Keystone K161 16mm Projector
Assorted Tobacco Pipe Parts

Bucket w/Steel Pulley, Splitting Wedges & 10'
Chain

Antique 1894 Hand Crank Telephone
Noritake Windsor Fine China Dish Set

4pc Rustic Horse Shoes & Small Game Trap
Lodge 10" Cast Iron Skillet & 3qt Dutch Oven
Assorted Blue Enamel Camping Cookware
Assorted Vintage Fine China

Assorted Vintage Collectibles, Knick Knacks,
Toys

3 Labeled Ammo Cans
5 Decorative Pottery Vases

7pc Clear Glass Candle Votive Hurricanes &
Pitcher

Vtg. Zenith Universal Long Distance Radio
Wollensak Model 815 Movie Projector

4pc Pottery Vase Decor

4pc Art Glass Vase Decor

7pc Decorative Glass Vases

3pc Home Decor

3pc Clear Glass Vase, Vessel Decor

Small Pet Plastic Pet Door

27ct Various Sewing/Quilting Literature

11ct Various Washington & Calif. License
Plates

Assorted Camping & Cookware
(3) 1960's-70's Reproduction Sears Catalogs
(6) 1930-1940's University Y ear Books

Lot
0246
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0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254

0255
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0258
0259
0260
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0262
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0264
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0267
0268
0269
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0272
0273

0274
0275
0276
0277
0278
0279
0280
0281

0282
0283
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Title

Buckshot Damascus Folding Straight Razor
Knife

Philatelic Stamp & Coin Sets & 1903 Indian
Cent

Jewelry Box w/Various Fashion Jewelry
(7) 1970-2002 Y ear Books & Naval Book
Assorted Children's Literature

(4) 11.5" Dia Arrow Street Light? Lenses
Assorted Knitting Literature

10pc Wall Decor Artwork

Photoflex Photography Lamp w/Umbrella &
Stand

JOBE 36" Fishing Inflatable w/Fins

Live Potted Snake Plant

Assorted Halloween Costumes

4 Totes Full of Halloween Decor
Balance/Salvage of Estate - Household

Box & Totes Full of Various Literature

2 Live Potted Shrubs/ Trees

Antigue Reclining Oak Gentleman's Parlor
Chair

Inflatable Halloween Cat Archway & Pumpkin
White Finish 2-Tier Side Table

Lg. 4.5ft Stuffed Teddy Bear

Blue Tufted Fabric Arm Chair

Assorted Kitchen & Cookware

Beveled Glass Top Side Table

Knee, Wake Board

Diesel Thunder HO Scale Electric Train Set
Bunn Drink Dispenser w/Clear Bag Inserts
Craftsman Creeper, Scissor Jack & Pipe Bender

Works Cordless & B&D Edge Hog Elec. String
Trimmer

Eureka Dash Sprint Deep Clean Vacuum

Child's Wood Crib - Frame Only

Meta Cat/Bird/Mouse Lawn & Garden Stake
Balance/Salvage of Estate - Camping Equipment
Large Lot of Assorted Holiday Decor, Lights
Assorted Sewing, Crafting Supplies

Roadmaster Granite Peak 18-Speed 26" Bicycle

Husky Air Scout 1.5 Gal Portable Air
Compressor

2 Vtg. Hitachi SS-82 Speakers
2 Live Potted Easter Lily Houseplants
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Lot

0284
0285
0286
0287
0288
0289
0290
0291
0292

0293
0294
0295
0296
0297
0298
0299
0300

0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306

0307

0308

0309
0310
0311
0312
0313
0314
0315

0316

Title

Rolling Kitchen Island Cart

Assorted Tools

Assorted Table Top Board Games

2 Live Potted Houseplants w/Brass Plant Stand
Assorted Decor, Cookware

5 Ceramic Crafting Molds

12pc Ceramic Molds

3 Ceramic Molds

Mersman Mahogany 27.5" Single Drawer Side
Table

Vtg. Kontrol Copper Fire Extinguisher

Tote Full of Assorted Easter Decor

Antique Oak Metal Lined Garland Ice Chest
Live Potted Japanese Y ew? Shrub
Balance/Salvage of Estate - Household Goods
Dalyn Calisa Carbon 9ft x 13ft

Central Pneumatic Bead Blast Cabinet

Shark Navigator Professional Lift-Away
Vacuum

Balance/Salvage of Estate

Ladies JBU Snowy Black Boots S:9

JSport Bluestone Stone White Ladies Boots S.6
Men's Adidas Lite Racer Sneakers S:10

Ladies Shearling Black Boots S.8

Ladies JSport Willa Brown Ladies Footwear
S.6.5

Men's Dearfoams Black Memory Foam
Slippers S:9-10

Men's Dearfoams Black Memory Foam
Slippers S:11-12

Men's Skechers Black Classic Fit Sneakers S:13
Y ukon Camp Chef Propane Camp Stove
Balance of Estate - Christmas Decor

Assorted Lawn & Garden Tools

Rustic Shelves, Signs, Baskets, Plate Rack
Assorted Collectors Plates w/Stands

Punch 12" Sub w/Box & Crunch 200W
Amplifier

Balance/Salvage of Estate

5/6
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Payment Methods. Credit Cardson filewill berun after the close of the auction. Buyers Premium:
20%

A $5.00 credit card authorization will be processed when submitting your first bid at this auction. The
$5.00 is simply a pending hold on your card and is held by the credit card company for varying lengths
but typically 24-72 hours. This $5.00 authorization is not actually charged to your card and if you are the
winning bidder that payment will be a completely separate transaction. If you do not win any bids there
will be no charges against your account.

UNPAID INVOICESWILL RESULT IN BLACKLISTING!!!

Shipping: Sound Auction Service will provide shipping on most smaller itemswith appropriate
handling charge. We will use USPS Flat Rate, FedEx Home Delivery or Media Mail. Fragileitems,
including framed art, china, porcelain or glass, should be consulted prior to purchase. Most larger
items and fragile items can be handled by United Postal Expressin Olympia upon request. Credit
cardson filewill be billed for shipping and handling. Tracking information will be emailed to the
email on file. To obtain shipping you must email your request to >cory@soundauctionser vice.com,
click on the ?Contact Us? tab or reply to invoice email.

Removal: Please check in at main building fir st when picking up your items. Pick up timesfor this
auction are Wed. 04/05, Thur. 04/06. Fri. 04/07, Sat. 04/08 9:AM to 5:30PM. Always closed Sundays
& Mondays. All itemswill be brought to you at the door. All items must be removed no later than
5:30 pm (PT) on Sat. 04/08. All itemsthat are not picked up during allotted pick-up period will be
forfeited!!!

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a20% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

3940 12th Ave SE Suite A, Lacey, WA 98503 -- Phone (360) 339-3920
soundauctionser vice.com
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